INDUSTRIAL BELT DRIVE 30
Hot Water Heated Air Curtain
Data Sheet
For Door Heights To 30’ (environmental separation)
DS-466
December, 2018
Berner reserves the right to alter specifications without prior notice.
MODEL NUMBER CONFIGURATION

/ Leaving
Water Temp.
(°F)
Water Flow
(GPM)
Fluid
Pressure
Drop
(FT. WG.)
Air Temp.
Rise
(°F)
Net Wt.
(lbs)
IBC30-1096W 96.00 7,590 3,800 20,240 79% 15.90 1 @ 15 817.4 180° / 158° 78.0 7.5 37° 1,193 Done Ck’d again
IBC30-1108W 108.00 6,429 3,215 19,287 86% 14.60 1 @ 15 827.9 180° / 157° 75.0 7.1 39° 1,255 Headers Yes Yes
IBC30-1120W 116.00 7,395 3,800 24,650 89% 20.80 1 @ 20 993.9 180° / 157° 90.0 10.3 37° 1,320 MODEL Yes Yes
IBC30-1132W 132.00 6,868 3,434 25,183 87% 20.40 1 @ 20 1,064.1 180° / 157° 95.0 11.7 39° 1,455 Nozzle Width (in) Yes Yes
IBC30-1144W 144.00 6,429 3,215 25,716 86% 19.50 1 @ 20 1,119.8 180° / 157° 100.0 13.2 40° 1,577 Max Vel. at Nozzle (fpm) Yes Yes
IBC30-1156W 156.00 5,996 2,998 25,983 85% 20.80 1 @ 20 1,158.0 180° / 156° 100.0 13.4 41° 1,700 Avg. Out. Vel. (fpm) Yes Yes
IBC30-1168W 168.00 7,330 3,665 34,206 86% 26.40 1 @ 25 1,414.9 180° / 156° 121.0 19.7 38° 1,822 Air Volume (cfm) Yes Yes
IBC30-1180W 180.00 6,948 3,474 34,739 85% 26.60 1 @ 25 1,470.2 180° / 156° 125.0 21.3 39° 1,949 Outlet Vel. Unif. Yes Yes
IBC30-1192W 192.00 7,590 3,800 40,480 79% 31.80 1 @ 30 1,668.0 180° / 156° 145.0 29.0 38° 2,072 Power Rating (kW) Yes Yes
www.berner.com    Berner International   800.245.4455
111 Progress Ave. / New Castle / PA / 16101 / USA
©Copyright, 2018 Berner International
®